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MLS #
07448990
07402414
07397762
07445384
07265965
07225696
07386590
07406602
07305029
07438637
07450163
07362191
07380890
07397726
07407170
07403875
07448012
07214331
07418285
07422338
07372955
07269022
07317848

Stat
CLSD
CLSD
CLSD
CLSD
CLSD
CLSD
CLSD
CLSD
CLSD
CLSD
CLSD
CLSD
CLSD
CLSD
CLSD
CLSD
CLSD
CLSD
CLSD
CLSD
CLSD
CLSD
CLSD

Street# CP  Str Name

5506
8630
9519
5807
7200
7300
9240
6848
9400
8400
9124
406

7605
5728
8831
402

104

5646
8952
5547
9404
9128
9328

N |Lincoln
Waukegan
Sayre
Church

W |Lake

Palma
Lehigh
Beckwith
Marion
Callie
Newcastle

Callie

W | Beckwith

Keeney
Moody
Callie

Prairie

W |Emerson

Birch
Theobald
Natchez
Mason

Sayre

Sfx
Ave
Rd
Ave
St
St
Ln
Ave
Rd
Ave
Ave
Ave
Ct
Rd

Ave
Ct
St
St
Ave
Rd
Ave
Ave

Ave

Unit #
421
414

D-601

406

402
16-3

City
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove
Morton Grove

Morton Grove

Area
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53

LP/SP
$81,500
$110,900 (F)
$118,000 (F)
$135,000 (F)
$178,000 (F)
$185,000 (S)
$193,500 (F)
$195,000
$209,000 (F)
$216,500
$255,000
$255,500 (F)
$271,000
$278,000 (F)
$285,000
$305,000 (F)
$315,990
$318,000
$320,000
$409,000
$461,000 (F)
$487,500
$720,000

RP/RNP

Prop Type
AT
AT
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
AT
DE
AT
DE
DE
DE
AT
AT
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

# Rms
4

5
4
6
5

11
5
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Copyright 2010 MRED LLC - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED, CHECK FLOOD INSURANCE, ROOM SIZES ROUNDED TO THE NEAREST FOOT

Prepared By: Marina Jacobson, SFR - Koenig &Strey Real Living 04/13/2010 08:08 PM



